
Clasa 50 cc automata
Loc Nr. Nume si Prenume Motoclub M I M II Total

I 222 Cojanu Aida Ioana Vectra Zarnesti 25 25 50
II 77 Bartha Milan Steaua GT Bucuresti 22 22 44
III 8 Cojanu Maya Jitsu Zarnesti 20 20 40
_ 2 Iosif Maria Anastasia Vectra Zarnesti _ _ 0

Clasa 65 cc 
Loc Nr. Nume si Prenume Motoclub M I M II Total

I 222 Cojanu Aida Ioana Vectra Zarnesti 25 25 50
II 8 Strejut Horia Andrei Jitsu Zarnesti 22 22 44
III 77 Szasz Oliver Steaua GT Bucuresti 20 20 40
IV 6 Pes Matteo Moto Extrem Lugoj 18 18 36

Clasa 85 cc  
Loc Nr. Nume si Prenume Motoclub M I M II Total

I 79 Poponut Andrei Emil Vectra Zarnesti 25 25 50
II 111 Stan Iasmina CSM Bucuresti 22 22 44
III 31 Stanescu Razvan Florian Steaua GT Bucuresti 20 20 40
IV 311 Strejut Horia Andrei Jitsu Zarnesti 18 18 36
V 13 Szasz Oliver Steaua GT Bucuresti 16 16 32
_ 91 Nimat Tudor Andrei Vectra Zarnesti NP NP _

Clasa MX 2 (125 cc) 

Loc Nr. Nume si Prenume Motoclub M I M II Total
I 100 Stoichescu Mihai Moto Extrem Lugoj 25 25 50
II 111 Gradinaru Alexandru Fl. CSM Bucureti 20 22 42
III 92 Iosif Petru Vectra Zarnesti 22 18 40
IV 30 Kantor Catalin Jitsu Zarnesti 18 20 38
V 18 Pop Denis Claudiu Steaua GT Bucuresti 15 16 31
VI 69 Nagy Daniel Steaua GT Bucuresti 16 14 30
VII 12 Giurgiuveanu Lucian Vectra Zarnesti 14 15 29
VIII 81 Poponut Andrei Emil Vectra Zarnesti 13 13 26

Clasa MX 1 (250 cc OPEN)

Loc Nr. Nume si Prenume Motoclub M I M II Total
I 77 Cociu Mihail Steaua GT Bucuresti 25 25 50
II 101 Stoichescu Mihai Moto Extrem Lugoj 22 22 44
III 111 Cojanu Ionut Marius Vectra Zarnesti 20 20 40
IV 70 Gradinaru Alexandru Fl. CSM Bucureti 18 18 36
V 92 Iosif Petru Vectra Zarnesti 16 16 32
VI 18 Pop Denis Claudiu Steaua GT Bucuresti 15 15 30
VII 67 Silaghi Catalin Petru Jitsu Zarnesti 14 14 28

Amatori
Loc Nr. Nume si Prenume Motoclub M I M II Total

I 101 Rosu Vlad Mihai Moto Extrem Lugoj 25 25 50
II 12 Stinghe Daniel Nicolae Vectra Zarnesti 20 22 42
III 100 Nicolae Daniel Jitsu Zarnesti 18 20 38
IV 188 Pacurar Sebastian Steaua GT Bucuresti 16 18 34
V 79 Demeter Laszlo Steaua GT Bucuresti 22 AB 22
_ 27 Neacsu Marian Vasile Vectra Zarnesti NP NP _

Veterani
Loc Nr. Nume si Prenume Motoclub M I M II Total

I 68 Borghetti Giampiero Moto Extrem Lugoj 25 25 50
II 69 Nagy Daniel Steaua GT Bucuresti 22 22 44
III 67 Silaghi Catalin Petru Jitsu Zarnesti 20 20 40
IV 81 Pomana Gabriel Vectra Zarnesti 18 18 36
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MOTO-CLUB
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Numele si prenumele Clasa PUNCTE TOTAL  LOC.

222 COJANU AIDA IOANA 50 50

222 COJANU AIDA IOANA 65 50

79 POPONUT ANDREI EMIL 85 50

VECTRA  ZARNESTI 92 IOSIF PETRU MX2 40 308 I

111 COJANU IONUT MARIUS MX1 40

12 STINGHE DANIEL NICOLAE Amatori 42

81 POMANA GABRIEL Veterani 36

77 BARTHA MILAN 50 44

77 SZASZ OLIVER 65 40

31 STANESCU RAZVAN FLORIAN 85 40

STEAUA GT BUCURESTI 18 POP DENIS CLAUDIU MX2 31 283 II

77 COCIU MIHAIL MX1 50

188 PACURAR SEBASTIAN Amatori 34

69 NAGY DANIEL Veterani 44

8 COJANU MAYA 50 40

8 STREJUT HORIA ANDREI 65 44

311 STREJUT HORIA ANDREI 85 36

JITSU ZARNESTI 30 KANTOR CATALIN MX2 38 264 III

67 SILAGHI CATALIN PETRU MX1 28

100 NICOLAE DANIEL Amatori 38

67 SILAGHI CATALIN PETRU Veterani 40

6 PES MATTEO 65 36

100 STOICHESCU MIHAI MX2 50

MOTO EXTREM LUGOJ 101 STOICHESCU MIHAI MX1 44 230 IV

101 ROSU VLAD MIHAI Amatori 50

68 BORGHETTI GIAMPIERO Veterani 50

111 STAN IASMINA 85 44

CSM BUCURESTI 111 GRADINARU ALEXANDRU FLORIN MX2 42 122 V

70 GRADINARU ALEXANDRU FLORIN MX1 36

                       CNR MX ECHIPE 


